

SLP(C)No. 2523 OF 2001  
ITEM No.2

Court No. 7

SECTION XI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2523/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 12/01/2001 in WP 1557/2000  
of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

SARVESH KUMAR AWASTHI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UTTAR PRADESH JAL NIGAM & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record &  
exemption from filing O.T. & permission to place addl. documents  
on record & with prayer for interim relief)  
(FOR TAKING ON RECORD ADDL. DOCUMENTS)

Date : 26/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Harish N Salve, SG  
Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

At the request of learned Solicitor General, appearing  
for the respondent UP Jal Nigam, this matter may be listed after  
two weeks.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)  
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)  
Court Master